Elenco di supporto

Regione

responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in

graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso
con
riserva

Diritto alla
riserva del
30%

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE

BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
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Pagnotta
Caraceni
Fratini
Magagnini
Menghi
Gentilucci
Tognetti
Terenzi
Vesprini
Farroni
Rosato
Argalia
Favi
Azalea

Fabrizio

Vieri
Giorgio

Manolo
Marco
Federica
Mirco
Leonardo
Laura

Erik
Francesco
Francesco
Davide
Enrico

22/11/1981
21/09/1989
08/11/1995
29/10/1983
24/04/1986
29/10/1989
17/10/1974
09/07/2001
12/10/1971
01/02/1990
27/02/2002
03/09/1996
30/06/1966
11/10/2000

Sl

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Sl
NO
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
NO
NO
Sl
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

94.00
82.00
84.00
82.00
84.00
84.00
90.00
76.00
88.00
72.00
90.00
86.00
84.00
80.00

84.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
83.00
82.00
86.00
85.00
70.00
87.00
80.00
81.00
70.00
70.00

12.25
17.00
14.50
16.25
20.75
17.50
4.00

16.25
19.00
18.00
4.50

5.00

11.00
15.00

190.25
189.00
188.50
188.25
187.75
183.50
180.00
177.25
177.00
177.00
174.50
172.00
165.00
165.00



